Pyrus Crop Germplasm Committee Membership List
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	Status
	GROWER/INDUSTRY
	

	(C)
	Tom Auvil <auvil@treefruitresearch.com>
	WA

	(A)
	Phil Baugher <phil@acnursery.com>
	PA

	(C)
	Sam Benowitz <sam@raintreenursery.com>
	WA

	(A)
	Lynnell Brandt <lynnell@ewbrandt.com>
	WA

	(C)
	Chuck Fleck chuck@fowlernurseries.com2
	CA

	(C)
	Bob McClain <bob@calpear.com>
	CA

	(C)
	Jim McFerson <mcferson@treefruitresearch.com>
	WA

	(C)
	Chuck Peters <cpeters@wabroadband.com>
	WA

	(C)
	Ray Schmitten <rschmitten@charter.net>
	WA

	(C)
	David Weil <dave@treeconnect.com>
	OR

	(C)
	John Wells <Wellsville@hrecn.net>
	OR

	     (C)
	Todd Kennedy <ctoddkennedy@yahoo.com>
	                         CA

	     (C)
	Frank Dellamano (no email address)
	                         NY

	
	USDA/AG CANADA
	

	(A)
	Nahla Bassil <nahla.bassil@ars.usda.gov>
	USDA ARS

	(C)
	Richard Bell <Richard.bell@ars.usda.gov>
	USDA ARS

	(A)
	Joseph Foster <joseph.a.foster@aphis.usda.gov>
	APHIS

	(E)
	Kim Hummer <kim.hummer@ars.usda.gov>
	ARS Pyrus

	(E)
	Margarita F. Licha <margarita.f.licha@aphis.usda.gov>
	APHIS

	(A)
	Joseph Postman <joseph.postman@ars.usda.gov>
	ARS Pyrus

	(A)
	Sally Schneider <sally.schneider@ars.usda.gov>
	USDA ARS

	(A)
	Gayle Volk <gayle.volk@ars.usda.gov>
	ARS Pyrus

	
	OTHERS?
	

	
	UNIVERSITY
	

	(C)
	Steve Castagnoli <steve.castagnoli@oregonstate.edu>
	OSU

	(C)
	Amit Dhingra <dhingra.scri@wsu.edu>
	WSU

	(C)
	Todd Einhorn <todd.einhorn@oregonstate.edu>
	OSU

	(C)
	Rachel Elkins <rbelkins@ucdavis.edu>
	UC (Chair)

	(C)
	Kate Evans <kate_evans@wsu.edu>
	WSU

	(C)
	David Hunter <david.hunter@agr.gc.ca>
	Guelph

	(C)
	Chuck Ingels <caingels@ucdavis.edu>
	CA

	[bookmark: _GoBack]     (C)
	Ken Johnson <johnsonk@science.oregonstate.edu>
	OSU

	(A)
	David Karp <david.karp@ucr.edu>
	UCR

	(A)
	Carol Miles <milesc@wsu.edu>
	WSU

	(A)
	Cameron Peace <cpeace@wsu.edu>
	WSU

	(C)
	Peter Shearer <peter.shearer@oregonstate.edu>
	OSU

	(A)
	Tim Smith <smithtj@wsu.edu>
	WSU

	(C)
	David Sugar <david.sugar@oregonstate.edu>
	OSU

	(C)
	Christopher Walsh <cswalsh@umd.edu>
	UMD

	
	OTHERS ?
	



(C) = current; (A) = advisory; (E) = ex officio

2 = Denise Moore will be alternate for Fowler Nurseries; she is listed as advisory so will receive correspondence.
